
 

 

APPLICATION FORM FOR THE POST OF MD IN NPTCL 
 
1. Name of the post applied for:  

2. ( a) Name (in Caps)  : 

 (b) Designation of the Applicant (in full):        

 (c) Office Address:                       
3. Address for communication:              

4. Telephone No: Office and Residence 

             FAX No:  Mobile No:  

             E-Mail address:         

5. Date of Birth:        Age as on date of vacancy:  

6. Eligibility criteria: 
 

 As per job description Possessed by the officer Whether eligible 
or not 

Educational / 
professional 
qualifications( along 
with the name of 
Institutions and year of 
passing ) 

   

Pay Scale/Pay Band 
and Grade Pay  

   

Length of service in 
eligible pay scale 

   

 

7. (a) Positions held organization-wise :- 

Sl. 
No 

Designation, 
and place of posting 

Organization From To Pay Scale with 
Grade Pay & Basic 
Pay 

1      

2      
 

3      

4      

5      

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

(b) Nature and duration of experience relevant for the advertised post and job 

description: 

Sl. 
No 

Designation, 
and Organization 

Role & responsibilities 
in brief 

From To Remarks 

1      

2      

3      

4   
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

  

8.  MDPs/ Training attended: 

9.  Awards/Recognition received: 

10. Annual Turnover of the Company where the candidate is employed (Certified 

copy to be attached) Turnover Rs………..   (Audited)  for the FY 2011-12 and 2012-13. 

11. I Certify that: 

(i) the annual report for the last audited financial year, or annual turnover figures 
duly certified by the Company Secretary / CFO . Encl I 

 
(ii) a write up ( max 2 pages ) on the significant contributions made by me during 

the present / past assignments and my suitability for the post. Encl II 
 

(iii) I am working at Board level position/ reporting to Director/Managing Director 
of the present company. 

 
(iv) the Company in which I am working is listed on the ______________ stock 

exchange. Yes/No. 
 
A proof of listing is at Encl: III 

Declaration 

I, ……………………son/daughter  of…………………………… hereby certify 

that I have not been disqualified to act as a Director under Section 274 or any other 

relevant sections of the Indian Companies Act,1956. 

I also certify that I am not facing any charge of, nor have ever been convicted for, 
any act of moral turpitude or economic offence. 

 
I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true and correct to the 

best of my belief & knowledge. 
                                                                                 (Name and signature of the applicant) 


